APPLICATIONS:
 The NCF enclosed & gasketed fl uorescent series is general illumination for rough
service applications. Designed for use in a non hazardous environment where humidity
or moisture is present. Fixture is wet-location rated.
CONSTRUCTION:
 Injection molded clear polycarbonate lens incorporates optical design that obscures the
lamp image and spreads light evenly. The body is injection molded gray polycarbonate
with cold-rolled steel gear tray. Push in style lamp holders. Mounting hardware included.

SPECIFICATION & FEATURES
TAMLITE LIGHTING
ORDERING INFORMATION
MOUNTING INFORMATION
“B”
“A”
6 ¹⁄₂”
Dimension “A”
50 1⁄16”  -  4’
    26 ”  -  2’
Dimension “B”
   7 5⁄8”  -  4’
   4 3⁄8”  -  2’
SPECIFICATIONS
4’ 2’
LENGTH: 50 1/16” 26”
WIDTH: 6 1/2” 6 1/2”
DEPTH: 4 3/4” 4 3/4”
4 ft. only
NCF
 Enclosed Gasketed Fluorescent Series
SERIES LAMP QTY LENGTH LAMP WATTAGE VOLTAGE
NCF: Enclosed & Gasketed 2: 2 Lamp 2: 2’
4: 4’
17: 17W T8
32: 32W T8
D: 120-277V
E: 120V*
*2’ only
NCF